

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 51338980

Data publicarii 05.11.20 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 41.968,49 RON - 41.968,49 RON

Descriere: 1 POLICARBONAT 20MM 6000X2100 CLAR Buc 21,00 940,34 19.747,06 2 REZERVA PISTOL LIPIT 1KG CPC56 CR102 Buc 4,00 43,61 174,44 3 CIOCAN 400G XT0324R Bct 10,00 17,65 176,50 4 CIOCAN 1500G XT036R Bct 2,00 36,97 73,94 5 CIOCAN 4000G LEMN LCS56 1800241 Buc 1,00 89,83 89,83 6 CIOCAN DULGHER 225G LCS56 10334 Buc 5,00 12,61 63,05 7 PATENT COMBINAT 180MM SPC56 1800000 Buc 10,00 35,71 357,10 8 CLESTE CUIE 200MM SPC56 1800051 Buc 10,00 26,47 264,70 9 PATENT T.DIAG.180MM SPC56 1800022 Buc 5,00 20,08 100,40 10 SET SURUBELNITE 100PCS TSC56 28895 Bct 1,00 131,51 131,51 11 SET 12 CHEI COMBIMATE 6-22 TSC56 1800462 Buc 1,00 82,27 82,27 12 MANUSI PROT.ECO GRIP PROT56 GR.8 709689 1236816 Per 6,00 7,56 45,36 13 MANUSI PROT.ECO GRIP PROT56 GR.9 709690 Per 6,00 7,56 45,36 14 MANUSI LATEX MAR.8 805231 Buc 15,00 4,12 61,80 15 MANUSI LATEX MAR.9 805232 Buc 15,00 4,12 61,80 16 SARMA MOALE ZINCATA 1.2 Klg 5,00 6,72 33,60 17 MATURA SORG 5X SOR5 Buc 30,00 19,33 579,90 18 FARF.DESERT UF 900ML 10P BPOJCIAS10 Buc 10,00 13,45 134,50 19 SACI LEGUME 40X60 20KG 10BUC Set 50,00 2,73 136,50 20 DER.TAMBUR 3X2.5 50M Buc 1,00 254,62 254,62 21 PRELUNGITOR 4 PRIZE PC-R 3M ALB/GRI Buc 10,00 19,75 197,50 22 CIZME ELKE 930 VERDE M37 679304437A Per 1,00 41,18 41,18 23 CIZME ELKE 930 PORT.M38 679300238A Per 1,00 41,18 41,18 24 CIZME ELKE 930 BLUE M39 679304639A Per 1,00 41,18 41,18 25 MOTOBURGHIU RURIS TT12 Buc 1,00 923,53 923,53 26 REMORCA FERMIER VICA9 Buc 2,00 713,45 1.426,90 27 ROATA ROABA F.CAM